
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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$1,257.32

 Pay

 Pay

$1,207.03

$1,207.03

If Paid By

If Paid By

2011

2011

$85.00

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST
SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

  GENERAL FUND
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

  SHERIFF,JUDGES,JAIL

11/21/2011

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

2011   Real Estate

2011   Real Estate

22

22

0.0135
7.9160

6.0818
0.0000

Paid

0.0400

Nov 30, 2011

Nov 30, 2011

83,431
83,431
83,431

83,431
83,431

2011-9806207

1020452

1020452

85.00

$1,207.03

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

HONE DENNIS & JIE
4130 PACE RD
MILTON, FL    32571

HONE DENNIS & JIE
4130 PACE RD
MILTON, FL    32571

LA   PACE FIRE ASSESSMENT

091N293010000001530

091N293010000001530

14.0513

4130 PACE

PACE HEIGHTS  LOT 153 AS DES IN
OR 2402 PG 2083

4130 PACE

PACE HEIGHTS  LOT 153 AS DES IN
OR 2402 PG 2083

Receipt #

3.34
660.44

1.13
0.00

507.41

Paid By

83,431
83,431

83,431

83,431
83,431 0

0

0
0
0

$1,172.32




